
309142C Super Large Waffle Cones (Marcantonio)    

*309142C*
Pack Size: 1 X 189                  

Details: A premium Waffle cone produced using the highest 
quality of ingredients. This super large sized crunchy    
cone is perfect for 4-5 scoops of ice cream. Every cone   
is approximately 16cm tall with a top diameter of 9cm.    
There are a total of 189 cones in this catering pack.     

Allergen Information

Contains:                      
Cereal, Soya, Gluten                                                                  

Free from:                     
Crustaceans, Eggs, Fish, Lupin, Mustard, Molluscs, Nuts, Peanuts, Sesame, Sulphur     
Dioxide, Celery                                                                       

May contain:                   
Milk                                                                                  

Suitable for:                  
Vegetarians                                                                           

Handling Information                                       
Directions For Use:            
Fragile product - always handle with care.                                            

Storage Instructions:          
Keep cool (< 25 °C) and dry (< 75 % RH), away from sunlight.                          

Product Ingredients                                        
Product Ingredients:           
WHEAT flour, Sugar, Coconut fat, Emulsifier (SOYA lecithin),            
WHEAT starch, Salt, Natural flavouring, Raising agent (Sodium bicarbonate).    

Nutritional Information                                    
Typical Values per 100g/ml:    
Based on a reference intake of an average adult (8400kJ/2000kCal) diet                

Energy:                        
420 kcal / 1770 kJ                                                                    

Fat:                           
6.5 g                                                                                 

of which saturates:            
3.7 g                                                                                 

Carbohydrates:                 
82 g                                                                                  

of which sugars:               
32 g                                                                                  

Fibre:                         
No Data                                                                               

Protein:                       
7.5 g                                                                                 

Salt:                          
0.38 g                                                                                

All product information is correct at time of upload.  Information may change so please
check the packaging before use.



If allergen information is not presented here, please obtain it from the product packaging
or speak with our QA Department.


